PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17042
Revised:12-13-17
Page: 1 of 1
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
T8 WIRING HARNESS
RETROFIT ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1409026 G13KIT1 1-Lamp Wiring Harness for LED T8 Single-End Powered, Ballast Bypass Lamps
1409027 G13KIT2 2-Lamp Wiring Harness for LED T8 Single-End Powered, Ballast Bypass Lamps
1409028 G13KIT3 3-Lamp Wiring Harness for LED T8 Single-End Powered, Ballast Bypass Lamps
1409029 G13KIT4 4-Lamp Wiring Harness for LED T8 Single-End Powered, Ballast Bypass Lamps
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite T8 wiring harness is the ideal solution for retrofiting
fluorescent T8 lamps with Type-B LED T8. Each kit comes with
pre-wired non-shunted G13 lampholders and a power quick